

# James G. Mill Center for Health and Wellness Banner Sponsorship Contract

Principal Contact				
Name:				
Company:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code	:
Telephone:		Fax:		
Email:				
Sponsorship Levels				
<ul> <li>Platinum Sponsorship</li> <li>Only one spot available, Prindlight, larger banner with 8' X 5</li> </ul>				Two Year – \$8,500 accented with neon
<ul> <li>Gold Sponsorship</li> <li>Only one spot available, Loo dimensions,</li> </ul>	cated above costume			<b>Two Year - \$5,000</b> ner with 8' X 5'
<ul> <li>Silver Sponsorship</li> <li>1 of 20 prominently placed ba center, with 6'X4' dimensions</li> </ul>				Two Year - \$2,000 side walls of the fitness
*Please note that these costs also you please supply us with your curr		our sponsorsh	ip banner and it	ts upkeep. We ask that
** The Platinum and Gold Sponsors	ships is first come, first	serve with only	y one being ava	ailable for each level.
Sponsorship Level:	nsorship Level: Sponsorship Total: \$			
Method of Payment				
You may pay via check or credi	t card. Please make o	checks payat	ble to IUP.	
O American Express	O MasterCard	C	) Visa	O Check
Card Number		Expiratio	on Date	Security Code
Signature				Date



## James G. Mill Center for Health and Wellness Banner Sponsorship Contract

### **Terms of Agreement**

This agreement is effective two weeks after agreement is established and shall remain effective until

\_\_\_\_\_ (end date). This agreement defines the terms under which James G. Mill Center for

Health & Fitness and \_\_\_\_\_ (Sponsor) enter into a

sponsorship agreement.

#### **Limited License**

James G. Mill Center for Health & Fitness grants the Sponsor a limited license to use any of the artwork on the fitness center site for the purpose of promoting their company and linking to the fitness center site. Sponsor grants James G. Mill Center for Health & Fitness a limited license to use Sponsor's logo in the fitness center and during special events.

#### Miscellaneous

This Agreement shall become effective on the date signed below and will remain in effect until all responsibilities set out are fulfilled. The parties acknowledge that they will use their best good faith efforts to negotiate and resolve subsequent issues that may arise from this Agreement as a result of unforeseen occurrences and that may alter the conditions of this Agreement.

#### **Cancellation policy**

This agreement is effective as of the date signed below and shall remain effective until \_\_\_\_\_\_ or until terminated by either party. James G. Mill Center for Health & Fitness may terminate this agreement at any time by notifying the sponsor in writing or by email. Upon such termination, James G. Mill Center for Health & Fitness shall return to the Sponsor that portion of the Sponsorship fee pro-rated for the time remaining in the contract.

Signature

Date

Fax or mail completed contract and payment information to:

Indiana University of Pennsylvania Zink Hall, Room 114 Indiana, PA 15705

Fax: 724-357-3777